
1. Hondricher Abend OL Hondrich / Spiez
Mi. 24.06.2020

Rangliste

B1 (24) 1.6 km 30 Hm 12 P

Rang Name Zeit

1(81) 2(83) 3(86) 4(84) 5(87) 6(88) 7(89) 8(90) 9(97)

10(95) 11(93) 12(100) Ziel

1 Lars Niggli 13:10 1:34 +0:03 (2) 3:04 0:00 (1) 4:08 0:00 (1) 4:45 0:00 (1) 5:01 0:00 (1) 6:26 0:00 (1) 8:07 +0:06 (2) 8:44 0:00 (1) 9:24 0:00 (1)

ol norska 1:34 +0:03 (2) 1:30 0:00 (1) 1:04 +0:39 (14) 0:37 +0:19 (7) 0:16 +0:01 (2) 1:25 +0:10 (4) 1:41 +0:18 (3) 0:37 +0:02 (2) 0:40 +0:02 (2)

11:16 0:00 (1) 12:41 0:00 (1) 12:56 0:00 (1) 13:10 0:00 (1)

1:52 0:00 (1) 1:25 +0:05 (4) 0:15 +0:06 (8) 0:14 +0:05 (16)

2 Lino Meier 14:28 1:31 0:00 (1) 3:46 +0:42 (2) 4:15 +0:07 (2) 4:54 +0:09 (2) 5:09 +0:08 (2) 6:38 +0:12 (2) 8:01 0:00 (1) 8:48 +0:04 (2) 9:56 +0:32 (2)

OLG Thun 1:31 0:00 (1) 2:15 +0:45 (6) 0:29 +0:04 (3) 0:39 +0:21 (9) 0:15 0:00 (1) 1:29 +0:14 (6) 1:23 0:00 (1) 0:47 +0:12 (6) 1:08 +0:30 (9)

12:13 +0:57 (2) 13:39 +0:58 (2) 14:14 +1:18 (2) 14:28 +1:18 (2)

2:17 +0:25 (4) 1:26 +0:06 (5) 0:35 +0:26 (17) 0:14 +0:06 (19)

3 Mey Zahnd 14:50 1:54 +0:23 (8) 4:30 +1:26 (4) 5:02 +0:54 (4) 5:33 +0:48 (3) 5:59 +0:58 (3) 7:20 +0:54 (3) 9:04 +1:03 (3) 9:46 +1:02 (3) 10:43 +1:19 (3)

OLG Thun 1:54 +0:23 (8) 2:36 +1:06 (8) 0:32 +0:07 (5) 0:31 +0:13 (4) 0:26 +0:11 (10) 1:21 +0:06 (2) 1:44 +0:21 (4) 0:42 +0:07 (3) 0:57 +0:19 (4)

12:57 +1:41 (3) 14:27 +1:46 (3) 14:42 +1:46 (3) 14:50 +1:40 (3)

2:14 +0:22 (3) 1:30 +0:10 (6) 0:15 +0:06 (8) 0:08 0:00 (1)

4 Andrin Wegmüller 16:19 1:51 +0:20 (7) 6:11 +3:07 (14) 6:38 +2:30 (13) 7:10 +2:25 (8) 7:37 +2:36 (8) 8:52 +2:26 (6) 10:32 +2:31 (4) 11:19 +2:35 (4) 12:23 +2:59 (4)

OLG Thun 1:51 +0:20 (7) 4:20 +2:50 (21) 0:27 +0:02 (2) 0:32 +0:14 (5) 0:27 +0:12 (11) 1:15 0:00 (1) 1:40 +0:17 (2) 0:47 +0:12 (6) 1:04 +0:26 (8)

14:33 +3:17 (4) 15:53 +3:12 (4) 16:09 +3:13 (4) 16:19 +3:09 (4)

2:10 +0:18 (2) 1:20 0:00 (1) 0:16 +0:07 (11) 0:10 +0:02 (7)

5 Astrid Bürki 18:12 2:41 +1:10 (17) 4:46 +1:42 (6) 5:17 +1:09 (5) 6:04 +1:19 (4) 6:34 +1:33 (4) 8:33 +2:07 (5) 10:53 +2:52 (7) 11:50 +3:06 (6) 12:50 +3:26 (6)

Boll 2:41 +1:10 (17) 2:05 +0:35 (2) 0:31 +0:06 (4) 0:47 +0:29 (14) 0:30 +0:15 (12) 1:59 +0:44 (15) 2:20 +0:57 (10) 0:57 +0:22 (11) 1:00 +0:22 (5)

15:44 +4:28 (5) 17:34 +4:53 (5) 17:57 +5:01 (5) 18:12 +5:02 (5)

2:54 +1:02 (6) 1:50 +0:30 (7) 0:23 +0:14 (12) 0:15 +0:06 (20)

6 Laurin Zettel 18:29 1:36 +0:05 (3) 5:17 +2:13 (8) 6:19 +2:11 (9) 7:15 +2:30 (11) 7:37 +2:36 (8) 9:07 +2:41 (8) 11:06 +3:05 (8) 11:53 +3:09 (7) 12:31 +3:07 (5)

OLG Thun 1:36 +0:05 (3) 3:41 +2:11 (15) 1:02 +0:37 (12) 0:56 +0:38 (15) 0:22 +0:07 (7) 1:30 +0:15 (8) 1:59 +0:36 (7) 0:47 +0:12 (6) 0:38 0:00 (1)

16:46 +5:30 (8) 18:06 +5:25 (7) 18:18 +5:22 (6) 18:29 +5:19 (6)

4:15 +2:23 (19) 1:20 0:00 (1) 0:12 +0:03 (4) 0:11 +0:02 (8)

7 Céline Aeschlimann 18:59 2:36 +1:05 (15) 5:18 +2:14 (9) 6:23 +2:15 (10) 7:08 +2:23 (7) 7:33 +2:32 (7) 9:13 +2:47 (9) 11:34 +3:33 (9) 12:34 +3:50 (9) 13:36 +4:12 (9)

ol norska 2:36 +1:05 (15) 2:42 +1:12 (10) 1:05 +0:40 (15) 0:45 +0:27 (12) 0:25 +0:10 (9) 1:40 +0:25 (10) 2:21 +0:58 (11) 1:00 +0:25 (13) 1:02 +0:24 (6)

16:34 +5:18 (7) 18:37 +5:56 (8) 18:48 +5:52 (7) 18:59 +5:49 (7)

2:58 +1:06 (8) 2:03 +0:43 (9) 0:11 +0:02 (3) 0:11 +0:02 (8)

8 Flurina Engmann 19:06 1:42 +0:11 (4) 3:54 +0:50 (3) 4:59 +0:51 (3) 6:05 +1:20 (5) 6:37 +1:36 (5) 8:23 +1:57 (4) 10:36 +2:35 (5) 11:55 +3:11 (8) 13:15 +3:51 (8)

Steffisburg 1:42 +0:11 (4) 2:12 +0:42 (4) 1:05 +0:40 (15) 1:06 +0:48 (18) 0:32 +0:17 (14) 1:46 +0:31 (13) 2:13 +0:50 (9) 1:19 +0:44 (17) 1:20 +0:42 (15)

15:52 +4:36 (6) 17:57 +5:16 (6) 18:55 +5:59 (8) 19:06 +5:56 (8)

2:37 +0:45 (5) 2:05 +0:45 (10) 0:58 +0:49 (21) 0:11 +0:02 (8)

9 Miro Wagner 20:11 2:06 +0:35 (9) 5:37 +2:33 (10) 6:35 +2:27 (12) 7:12 +2:27 (9) 7:28 +2:27 (6) 8:56 +2:30 (7) 10:44 +2:43 (6) 11:27 +2:43 (5) 13:01 +3:37 (7)

OLG Thun 2:06 +0:35 (9) 3:31 +2:01 (14) 0:58 +0:33 (10) 0:37 +0:19 (7) 0:16 +0:01 (2) 1:28 +0:13 (5) 1:48 +0:25 (6) 0:43 +0:08 (5) 1:34 +0:56 (17)

17:15 +5:59 (9) 18:37 +5:56 (8) 19:24 +6:28 (9) 20:11 +7:01 (9)

4:14 +2:22 (18) 1:22 +0:02 (3) 0:47 +0:38 (20) 0:47 +0:39 (24)

10 Levin Gysin 21:36 2:26 +0:55 (10) 4:38 +1:34 (5) 5:30 +1:22 (6) 6:29 +1:44 (6) 7:48 +2:47 (11) 9:30 +3:04 (10) 11:34 +3:33 (9) 12:35 +3:51 (10) 14:38 +5:14 (11)

Steffisburg 2:26 +0:55 (10) 2:12 +0:42 (4) 0:52 +0:27 (9) 0:59 +0:41 (16) 1:19 +1:04 (24) 1:42 +0:27 (11) 2:04 +0:41 (8) 1:01 +0:26 (14) 2:03 +1:25 (23)

17:32 +6:16 (10) 20:53 +8:12 (10) 21:26 +8:30 (10) 21:36 +8:26 (10)



2:54 +1:02 (6) 3:21 +2:01 (17) 0:33 +0:24 (15) 0:10 +0:01 (4)

11 Catherina Eggenberger 22:05 6:34 +5:03 (24) 8:41 +5:37 (24) 9:26 +5:18 (21) 10:09 +5:24 (22) 10:30 +5:29 (21) 12:05 +5:39 (17) 15:02 +7:01 (16) 15:37 +6:53 (14) 16:28 +7:04 (14)

Steffisburg 6:34 +5:03 (24) 2:07 +0:37 (3) 0:45 +0:20 (6) 0:43 +0:25 (10) 0:21 +0:06 (5) 1:35 +0:20 (9) 2:57 +1:34 (14) 0:35 0:00 (1) 0:51 +0:13 (3)

19:40 +8:24 (13) 21:40 +8:59 (11) 21:52 +8:56 (11) 22:05 +8:55 (11)

3:12 +1:20 (10) 2:00 +0:40 (8) 0:12 +0:03 (4) 0:13 +0:04 (15)

12 Martina Gysin 22:40 2:34 +1:03 (12) 5:38 +2:34 (11) 6:03 +1:55 (8) 7:12 +2:27 (9) 7:42 +2:41 (10) 10:02 +3:36 (12) 12:35 +4:34 (12) 13:37 +4:53 (12) 15:23 +5:59 (12)

Thun 2:34 +1:03 (12) 3:04 +1:34 (11) 0:25 0:00 (1) 1:09 +0:51 (19) 0:30 +0:15 (12) 2:20 +1:05 (18) 2:33 +1:10 (12) 1:02 +0:27 (16) 1:46 +1:08 (20)

19:01 +7:45 (12) 21:53 +9:12 (12) 22:28 +9:32 (12) 22:40 +9:30 (12)

3:38 +1:46 (13) 2:52 +1:32 (12) 0:35 +0:26 (17) 0:12 +0:03 (14)

13 Anja Niggli 22:56 1:44 +0:13 (5) 6:32 +3:28 (15) 7:19 +3:11 (14) 7:55 +3:10 (14) 8:16 +3:15 (13) 9:39 +3:13 (11) 12:16 +4:15 (11) 13:12 +4:28 (11) 14:28 +5:04 (10)

ol norska 1:44 +0:13 (5) 4:48 +3:18 (22) 0:47 +0:22 (7) 0:36 +0:18 (6) 0:21 +0:06 (5) 1:23 +0:08 (3) 2:37 +1:14 (13) 0:56 +0:21 (10) 1:16 +0:38 (14)

18:25 +7:09 (11) 22:38 +9:57 (13) 22:47 +9:51 (13) 22:56 +9:46 (13)

3:57 +2:05 (17) 4:13 +2:53 (21) 0:09 0:00 (1) 0:09 +0:00 (2)

14 Michèle Aeschlimann 24:54 2:36 +1:05 (15) 5:44 +2:40 (12) 6:32 +2:24 (11) 7:36 +2:51 (13) 8:19 +3:18 (14) 10:29 +4:03 (13) 14:29 +6:28 (15) 16:14 +7:30 (16) 17:28 +8:04 (15)

ol norska 2:36 +1:05 (15) 3:08 +1:38 (12) 0:48 +0:23 (8) 1:04 +0:46 (17) 0:43 +0:28 (19) 2:10 +0:55 (16) 4:00 +2:37 (22) 1:45 +1:10 (22) 1:14 +0:36 (12)

21:23 +10:07 (14) 24:28 +11:47 (14) 24:43 +11:47 (14) 24:54 +11:44 (14)

3:55 +2:03 (16) 3:05 +1:45 (13) 0:15 +0:06 (8) 0:11 +0:02 (8)

15 Timea Wagner 26:05 2:35 +1:04 (14) 4:57 +1:53 (7) 6:00 +1:52 (7) 7:21 +2:36 (12) 8:04 +3:03 (12) 10:35 +4:09 (14) 13:53 +5:52 (14) 15:43 +6:59 (15) 17:28 +8:04 (15)

OLG Thun 2:35 +1:04 (14) 2:22 +0:52 (7) 1:03 +0:38 (13) 1:21 +1:03 (21) 0:43 +0:28 (19) 2:31 +1:16 (19) 3:18 +1:55 (17) 1:50 +1:15 (23) 1:45 +1:07 (19)

22:35 +11:19 (16) 25:40 +12:59 (15) 25:54 +12:58 (15) 26:05 +12:55 (15)

5:07 +3:15 (20) 3:05 +1:45 (13) 0:14 +0:05 (7) 0:11 +0:02 (8)

16 Nora Kunz 26:22 3:55 +2:24 (23) 7:42 +4:38 (21) 8:50 +4:42 (18) 9:35 +4:50 (17) 10:18 +5:17 (18) 13:00 +6:34 (20) 16:17 +8:16 (19) 18:07 +9:23 (20) 19:18 +9:54 (19)

ol norska 3:55 +2:24 (23) 3:47 +2:17 (16) 1:08 +0:43 (17) 0:45 +0:27 (12) 0:43 +0:28 (19) 2:42 +1:27 (21) 3:17 +1:54 (16) 1:50 +1:15 (23) 1:11 +0:33 (11)

22:57 +11:41 (17) 25:48 +13:07 (17) 26:11 +13:15 (16) 26:22 +13:12 (16) 6:34

3:39 +1:47 (14) 2:51 +1:31 (11) 0:23 +0:14 (12) 0:11 +0:03 (13) *87

17 Murielle Strasser 27:22 3:34 +2:03 (22) 6:49 +3:45 (17) 9:00 +4:52 (20) 9:43 +4:58 (19) 10:22 +5:21 (19) 13:20 +6:54 (22) 16:41 +8:40 (21) 18:07 +9:23 (20) 19:22 +9:58 (20)

OLG Thun 3:34 +2:03 (22) 3:15 +1:45 (13) 2:11 +1:46 (23) 0:43 +0:25 (10) 0:39 +0:24 (16) 2:58 +1:43 (22) 3:21 +1:58 (18) 1:26 +0:51 (19) 1:15 +0:37 (13)

23:12 +11:56 (18) 26:43 +14:02 (18) 27:06 +14:10 (17) 27:22 +14:12 (17)

3:50 +1:58 (15) 3:31 +2:11 (19) 0:23 +0:14 (12) 0:16 +0:07 (21)

18 Michelle Künzi 27:23 3:28 +1:57 (20) 6:05 +3:01 (13) 8:06 +3:58 (15) 9:15 +4:30 (16) 9:54 +4:53 (15) 11:50 +5:24 (16) 15:34 +7:33 (17) 16:54 +8:10 (17) 18:30 +9:06 (17)

Erlenbach i. S. 3:28 +1:57 (20) 2:37 +1:07 (9) 2:01 +1:36 (21) 1:09 +0:51 (19) 0:39 +0:24 (16) 1:56 +0:41 (14) 3:44 +2:21 (21) 1:20 +0:45 (18) 1:36 +0:58 (18)

21:46 +10:30 (15) 25:41 +13:00 (16) 27:06 +14:10 (17) 27:23 +14:13 (18)

3:16 +1:24 (11) 3:55 +2:35 (20) 1:25 +1:16 (22) 0:17 +0:08 (22)

19 Lea Kunz 27:43 2:34 +1:03 (12) 6:46 +3:42 (16) 8:51 +4:43 (19) 9:14 +4:29 (15) 10:01 +5:00 (17) 11:45 +5:19 (15) 17:35 +9:34 (22) 19:14 +10:30 (22) 20:23 +10:59 (22)

ol norska 2:34 +1:03 (12) 4:12 +2:42 (18) 2:05 +1:40 (22) 0:23 +0:05 (2) 0:47 +0:32 (22) 1:44 +0:29 (12) 5:50 +4:27 (24) 1:39 +1:04 (21) 1:09 +0:31 (10)

24:00 +12:44 (20) 27:23 +14:42 (20) 27:33 +14:37 (19) 27:43 +14:33 (19) 5:08

3:37 +1:45 (12) 3:23 +2:03 (18) 0:10 +0:01 (2) 0:10 +0:01 (6) *87

20 Simon Strasser 28:00 3:29 +1:58 (21) 7:23 +4:19 (19) 9:36 +5:28 (23) 10:04 +5:19 (20) 10:24 +5:23 (20) 12:37 +6:11 (19) 16:06 +8:05 (18) 17:07 +8:23 (18) 18:32 +9:08 (18)

OLG Thun 3:29 +1:58 (21) 3:54 +2:24 (17) 2:13 +1:48 (24) 0:28 +0:10 (3) 0:20 +0:05 (4) 2:13 +0:58 (17) 3:29 +2:06 (20) 1:01 +0:26 (14) 1:25 +0:47 (16)

23:58 +12:42 (19) 27:09 +14:28 (19) 27:43 +14:47 (20) 28:00 +14:50 (20)

5:26 +3:34 (21) 3:11 +1:51 (15) 0:34 +0:25 (16) 0:17 +0:08 (22)

21 Maël Zettel 30:00 2:52 +1:21 (18) 7:07 +4:03 (18) 8:08 +4:00 (16) 9:36 +4:51 (18) 10:00 +4:59 (16) 13:00 +6:34 (20) 16:23 +8:22 (20) 18:01 +9:17 (19) 20:10 +10:46 (21)

OLG Thun 2:52 +1:21 (18) 4:15 +2:45 (20) 1:01 +0:36 (11) 1:28 +1:10 (22) 0:24 +0:09 (8) 3:00 +1:45 (23) 3:23 +2:00 (19) 1:38 +1:03 (20) 2:09 +1:31 (24)

25:53 +14:37 (22) 29:07 +16:26 (21) 29:46 +16:50 (21) 30:00 +16:50 (21)

5:43 +3:51 (22) 3:14 +1:54 (16) 0:39 +0:30 (19) 0:14 +0:05 (16)

22 Valerie Knutti 30:12 2:29 +0:58 (11) 8:21 +5:17 (22) 9:32 +5:24 (22) 12:25 +7:40 (24) 13:04 +8:03 (24) 15:36 +9:10 (24) 18:45 +10:44 (23) 19:42 +10:58 (23) 21:33 +12:09 (23)

OLG Hondrich 2:29 +0:58 (11) 5:52 +4:22 (23) 1:11 +0:46 (18) 2:53 +2:35 (24) 0:39 +0:24 (16) 2:32 +1:17 (20) 3:09 +1:46 (15) 0:57 +0:22 (11) 1:51 +1:13 (21)



24:35 +13:19 (21) 29:49 +17:08 (22) 30:02 +17:06 (22) 30:12 +17:02 (22)

3:02 +1:10 (9) 5:14 +3:54 (22) 0:13 +0:04 (6) 0:10 +0:01 (4)

23 Dina Trösch 42:18 3:11 +1:40 (19) 7:25 +4:21 (20) 8:37 +4:29 (17) 10:35 +5:50 (23) 11:43 +6:42 (23) 14:45 +8:19 (23) 19:42 +11:41 (24) 20:24 +11:40 (24) 22:19 +12:55 (24)

OLG Hondrich 3:11 +1:40 (19) 4:14 +2:44 (19) 1:12 +0:47 (19) 1:58 +1:40 (23) 1:08 +0:53 (23) 3:02 +1:47 (24) 4:57 +3:34 (23) 0:42 +0:07 (3) 1:55 +1:17 (22)

31:51 +20:35 (23) 40:37 +27:56 (23) 42:04 +29:08 (23) 42:18 +29:08 (23)

9:32 +7:40 (23) 8:46 +7:26 (23) 1:27 +1:18 (23) 0:14 +0:05 (16)

Sadie Jans Fehlst 1:49 +0:18 (6) 8:29 +5:25 (23) 9:47 +5:39 (24) 10:05 +5:20 (21) 10:37 +5:36 (22) 12:06 +5:40 (18) 13:50 +5:49 (13) 14:42 +5:58 (13) 15:44 +6:20 (13)

ol norska 1:49 +0:18 (6) 6:40 +5:10 (24) 1:18 +0:53 (20) 0:18 0:00 (1) 0:32 +0:17 (14) 1:29 +0:14 (6) 1:44 +0:21 (4) 0:52 +0:17 (9) 1:02 +0:24 (6)

----- 19:14 19:31 19:40

3:30 0:17 0:09 +0:01 (3)


